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Academic Calendar2021-22 

S. 

No. 

Month Date Day Programme Holidays No. of 

Holidays 

Working 

Days 

1 July 

 

05.07.21 Monday College reopens    

 
23 Days 

 21.07.21 Wednesday  * Id-Ul-Azha 

(Bakraid) 

1 

2 August 15.08.21 Sunday Independence Day    

 
25 Days 

16.08.21 
to   

20.08.21 

Monday to 
Friday 

•• T1/ Internal Assessment for 
PG Courses 

  

19.08.21 Thursday  * Moharram 1 

22.08.21 Sunday  Raksha Bandhan     1 

30.08.21 Monday  Janmashtami 1 

3. September 05.09.21 Sunday Teacher’s Day    

 

 

 
26 Days 

 

 
 
 
 

06.09.21 Monday Proctorial Meet B.A, B.Sc, B. 
Com II &III 

  

07.09.21 Tuesday Proctorial Meet B.A LLB and 
PG 

  

13.09.21 Monday PTA (Science Faculty)   

14.09.21 Tuesday PTA (Commerce Faculty)   

15.09.21 Wednesday PTA (Arts Faculty and B.Ed)   

16.9.21 Thursday PTA (Law Faculty)   

25.09.202
1 

Saturday PG Sem IV End Sem Exams 
begin 

  

4.  

 

October 

02.10.20 

 

Saturday NSS Programmeon the 
Occasion of “Gandhi Jyanti” 

Programme by B.Ed Faculty 
on Gandhi Jayanti 

Gandhi Jyanti 1  

 

 

 

19 Days 
04.10.202

1 
Monday  PG Sem IV End Sem Exams  

Ends 

  

11.10.21 
to 

15.10.21 

Monday to 
Friday 

 
Dussehra 5 

19.10.21 
 

Tuesday  Id-e- Milad-un-
Nabi 

1 

20.10.21 

to 

30.10.21 

 
Wednesday 
to  
Saturday 

• University Internal Exam for 

B.A, B.Sc& B.Com II &III  
  

5.  

 

 

 

 

November 

04.11.21 

 
Thursday  Deepavali 1  

 

 

 

 

24 Days 

15.11.21 
To   

18.11.21 

Monday To 
 
Thursday 

 
Rangering Camp 

  

19.11.21 Friday 
 

 Guru Nanak Jyanti 1 

22.11.21 
to 

30.11.21 

Monday to 

Friday 

•• PG Sem II End Sem Exam    

26.11.21 
 

To 
27.11.21 

Friday 
 
To  
 
Saturday 

 

Annual Function 

  

17 
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S. 

No.

Month Date Day Programme Holidays No. of 

Holidays

Working 

Days 

 December 04.12.21 Saturday President Day 
(Staff Club Function) 

   

 

 
16 Days 

6. 10.12.21 
to 
18.12.21 

Friday to 
Saturday 

• University Internal Exam for 
B.A, B.Sc& B.Com II &III 

  

20.12.21 

To  

31.12.21 

Monday 

To 

Friday 

  
Winter Vacation 

 
12 

25.12.21 Saturday  Christmas Day 1 

7. January 01.01.22 Saturday  New Year’s Day 1  

 

 

 

 

 
24 Days 

 
 

 
 

03.01.22 Monday College reopens afterwinter 
vacation 

  

14.01.22 Thursday  Makar Sankranti 1 

17.01.22   
to 
20.01.22 

Monday to 
Thursday 

Proctorial Meet For BA, 

B.Sc, B.Com Part I, BA.LLB 

Sem I  

  

18.01.22 
To 
21.01.22 

Tuesday 
To Friday 

 
Annual Sports Day 

  

26.01.22 Wednesday Republic Day   

9  
 
February 

1.02.22 to 
07.02.22  

Friday to 
Thursday 

NSS Camp    
 
23 Days 

7.02.22 to 
11.02.22 

Monday 
To Friday 

•• T1 for PG Courses   

05.02.22 Saturday  Basant Panchami 1 

10.02. 22 
to 
18.02.22 

Thursday 
to Friday 

 • University Internal Exam for 
B.A, B.Sc& B.Com II &III 

  

  

20.02.22 Saturday          Farewell Function   
 

10. March 01.03.22 Tuesday  Mahashivratri 1  

 
24 Days 

17.03.22 

To  
18.03.22 

Thursday 

To 

Friday 

  
Holi 

 
2 

21.03.22 
To  

25.03.22 

Monday 
To Friday 

•• Mid Term for PG Courses   

11 April 14.04.22 Thursday  Mahavir Jayanti 1  

 
24 Days 

15.04.22 Friday  Good Friday 1 

18.04.22 
to 
22.04.22 

Monday 
To Friday 

•• T2 for PG Courses   

12  

 
 
May 

3.05.22 Tuesday  * Id-ul-fitr 1  

 
 
6 Days 

10.05.22 
To   

04.07.22 

Tuesday 
To 

Sunday 

 
(Only for Teaching Staff) 

 
Summer Break 

 
57 

16.05.21 Wedneday  Budha Purnima 1 

Note: • [*] Subject to visibilityof moon • UG Examination as per directive of University ofAllahabad 

• Date to be fixed byNCC Office • Separate Academic calender of B.Ed. shall be suplied tostudents. 

• Vacation may be revised as per UniversityCalendar. 

Health Service Cell Programme: Three days of week through out the session. 


